
Served with choice of chicken, beef, 
marinated pork, or carnitas.

Regular Taco	

Super Taco	

Vegetarian Taco	

	
	 	

TACOS

• SEAFOOD •

Camarones
	 A la plancha	
	 En salsa verde	
	 A la diabla	
	 Rancheros	
	 Empanizados	
	 Al ajo	

Salmon a la Parrilla	
	 Grilled salmon

Mojarra Frita	
	 Deep fried fish

Mariscada	
	 Sautéed seafood platter
	     Shrimp, clams, fish, octopus,
	     mussels, scallops, & calamari

Coctel de Camarón	
	 Shrimp cocktail

MARISCOS
Served with choice of chicken, beef, 

marinated pork, or carnitas.

Regular Burrito	
	 Rice, beans, & salsa

Super Burrito	
	 Rice, beans, cheese, sour  
	 cream, guacamole, & salsa

Vegetarian Burrito	
	 Rice, beans, cheese, lettuce, 
	 sour cream, guacamole, & salsa

Shrimp or Fish Burrito	
	 Super	
	 Sautéed with bell pepper,
	 onion, & mushroom

BURRITOS

• Upgrade it! Make it Mojado Style - $4.00 • 
(smothered in sauce)

Huevos con Jamon	
	 Eggs with ham

Huevos con Tocino	
	 Eggs with bacon

Huevos con Chorizo	
	 Eggs with Mexican sausage

Huevos a la Mexicana	

Breakfast Burrito	

Huevos Rancheros	

Nopales con Huevo	
	 Cactus with eggs

	
	 	

Chuleta Ahumada	
	 Smoked pork chops

Pancakes	

Machaca	
	 Shredded beef with eggs,
	 onions, & bell peppers

• BREAKFAST •

DESAYUNO

Quesabirria con Cosumé	

Super Quesadilla	
	 Meat, cheese, sour cream,
	 guacamole, & salsa

Quesadilla Suiza	
	 Cheese with meat	

	
	
	

QUESADILLAS

• Upgrade it! Add shrimp - $4.00 •

Served with rice & beans,  
topped with lettuce & sour cream.

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

ENCHILADAS

 www.tiochilos.com   •   415-285-1382   •           @tio_chilos

$11.00

$13.00

$10.00

$13.00
$15.00

$15.95

$15.95

$15.95

$15.95

$13.00

$15.95

$15.95

$10.95

$19.95

$15.95
$20.95

$15.95

$19.95
$19.95
$19.95
$19.95
$19.95
$19.95

$19.95

$19.95

$34.95

$15.50

$5.50

$7.00

$4.50

$6.95
$8.50

$12.95

$11.95

$14.95

$5.50

$16.95

$18.95

$16.95Enchiladas Tepa
Salsa roja, pollo, & queso

Red sauce with chicken & cheese

Enchiladas Vallarta
Salsa verde & jaiva

Green sauce & crab meat

Enchiladas Suizas
Salsa verde & carne deshebrada

Green sauce & shredded beef

Enmoladas
Mole poblano, pollo, & queso
Mole poblano, chicken, & cheese

$18.95 Fish or Shrimp Taco
Super

**EXTRA CHARGE FOR ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS AND/OR SIDES**

Veggie Quesadilla
Veggies, cheese, lettuce,
sour cream, guacamole, & salsa

Chilaquiles
Chicken or Steak



Served with rice, beans, & salad.

Breaded Beef	

Breaded Chicken	

Breaded Fish	

MILANESAS

• MEATS •
Served with rice, beans, & salad.

Marinated Chicken	

Carne Asada	

Mar y Tierra	

New York Steak	

CARNES

Tostada	
	 Your choice of meat	 $7.50
	 Shrimp	 $8.50
	 Deep fried tortilla covered 
	 with beans, cheese, lettuce,
	 sour cream, guacamole, & salsa

Super Nachos	
	 Your choice of meat with 
	 chips, beans, cheese, sour 
	 cream, guacamole, & salsa

Flautas	
	 Two deep fried rolled corn 
	 tortillas with beef or chicken,  
	 topped with lettuce, guacamole,
	 & sour cream. Served with 
	 rice & beans.

TOSTADAS

	

	
	

	

	
	

SANDWICHES

 www.tiochilos.com   •   415-285-1382   •           @tio_chilos

	

	

Birria Ramen	

Birria en Cosumé	

	

	

	

Caldo de Siete (7) Mares	  

• SOUPS •

CALDOS • DRINKS •

BEBIDAS

	
	
	

	
	

	

	
	

Costillas	
	 Pork ribs in tomatillo sauce

Fajitas	
	 Choice of beef, chicken, or pork

Carnitas	
	 Deep fried pork

Birria	
	 Choice of marinated goat or beef

Chile Rellenos	
	 Stuffed peppers

Sopitos	
	 Deep fried corn dough with 
	 your choice of meat, topped  
	 with cheese, sour cream, 
	 beans, & lettuce

Chamorros de Borrego	
	 For one (1)	
	 For two (2)	
	 Lamb shanks

Bistek Ranchero	

• HOUSE SPECIALS •
Served with rice & beans.

ESPECIALES

• ABOUT US •
In 2002, Isidro and Maria Vazquez realized their dream of owning a restaurant – a dream that their 

daughter, Liz, carries on today. The name honors Isidro, who has always been known as “Tio Chilo” 
to friends and family, and who infamously keeps a chili pepper in his pocket. A pillar of the Mission 
District, Tio Chilo’s welcomes all visitors like family and serves authentic Mexican food that makes 

you feel like you’re eating in mom’s kitchen.

$15.95

$16.95

$16.95

$17.95

$17.95

$17.95

$17.95

$17.95

$16.95

$16.95

$18.95
$27.95

$17.95

$17.95

$18.95

$23.95

$29.95

$18.95

$18.95

$20.95

$5.00
$2.50
$5.00
$4.00
$6.00
$5.00

Tecate
Modelo Negra
Budweiser
Heineken

$10.00
$12.00

Pozole (Only Served Sat & Sun)
Small $14.95 | Large $18.95

Caldo de Pollo
Small $12.95 | Large $16.95

Caldo de Res
Small $12.95 | Large $16.95

Menudo (Beef Tripe Soup)
Small $14.95 | Large $18.95

$16.95

$17.95
$29.95

Caldo de Camarón
Small $15.95 | Large $18.95

$16.95

$16.95

Grilled Chicken
served with fries

Agua Fresca
Canned Soda
Bottled Soda
Coffee
Mexican Chocolate
Beer

Modelo.
Corona
Pacifico
Victoria

Caguama (32 oz)
Michelada

**EXTRA CHARGE FOR ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS AND/OR SIDES**

Birria Torta
served with consume

Tio Chilo’s 12oz Burger
served with fries

Tortas
served with fries


