### **BURRITOS**

Served with choice of chicken, beef, marinated pork, or carnitas.

**Regular Burrito** \$11.00 Rice, beans, & salsa

\$13.00 **Super Burrito** Rice, beans, cheese, sour cream, quacamole, & salsa

\$10.00 **Vegetarian Burrito** Rice, beans, cheese, lettuce, sour cream, quacamole, & salsa

\$13.00 **Shrimp or Fish Burrito** \$15.00 Super Sautéed with bell pepper, onion, & mushroom

• Upgrade it! Make it Mojado Style - \$4.00 • (smothered in sauce)

# **ENCHILADAS**

Served with rice & beans, topped with lettuce & sour cream.

**Enchiladas Tepa** \$16.95

Salsa roja, pollo, & queso Red sauce with chicken & cheese

**Enchiladas Vallarta** \$18.95

Salsa verde & jaiva Green sauce & crab meat

**Enchiladas Suizas** \$16.95

Salsa verde & carne deshebrada Green sauce & shredded beef

**Enmoladas** \$18.95

Mole poblano, pollo, & queso Mole poblano, chicken, & cheese



# **DESAYUNO**

4	312 8 312 8	• BREA	(FAST •	114 🕸	>
	Huevos con Jamon Eggs with ham	\$15.95	Nopales con Huevo Cactus with eggs	\$15.95	
	Huevos con Tocino Eggs with bacon	\$15.95	Chilaquiles Chicken or Steak	\$15.95 \$20.95	
	Huevos con Chorizo Eggs with Mexican sausage	\$15.95 e	<b>Chuleta Ahumada</b> Smoked pork chops	\$19.95	
	Huevos a la Mexicana	\$15.95	Pancakes	\$10.95	
	Breakfast Burrito	\$13.00	Machaca Shredded beef with eggs,	\$15.95	
	<b>Huevos Rancheros</b>	\$15.95	onions, & bell peppers		

# **QUESADILLAS**

Quesabirria con Cosumé \$5.50	Quesadilla Suiza \$11.95 Cheese with meat
Super Quesadilla \$14.95	
Meat, cheese, sour cream, guacamole, & salsa	Veggie Quesadilla \$12.95 Veggies, cheese, lettuce,
	sour cream, guacamole, & salsa

• Upgrade it! Add shrimp - \$4.00 •

#### \*\*EXTRA CHARGE FOR ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS AND/OR SIDES\*\*

### **MARISCOS**

S				

Camarones A la plancha En salsa verde A la diabla Rancheros Empanizados Al ajo	\$19.95 \$19.95 \$19.95 \$19.95 \$19.95 \$19.95
Salmon a la Parrilla Grilled salmon	\$19.95
<b>Mojarra Frita</b> Deep fried fish	\$19.95
Mariscada Sautéed seafood platter Shrimp, clams, fish, octopus, mussels, scallops, & calamari	\$34.95
Coctel de Camarón Shrimp cocktail	\$15.50

### **TACOS**

Served with choice of chicken, beef, marinated pork, or carnitas.

Regular Taco	\$5.50
Super Taco	\$7.00
Vegetarian Taco	\$4.50
Fish or Shrimp Taco Super	\$6.95 \$8.50





# **SANDWICHES**

Birria Torta	\$15.95
Served with consume  Grilled Chicken	\$16.95
rio Chilo's 12oz Burger	\$16.95
served with fries  Tortas	\$17.95
served with fries	

## **TOSTADAS**

#### **Tostada**

\$7.50 Your choice of meat \$8.50 Shrimp Deep fried tortilla covered with beans, cheese, lettuce, sour cream, guacamole, & salsa

#### **Super Nachos**

\$16.95

Your choice of meat with chips, beans, cheese, sour cream, guacamole, & salsa

#### **Flautas**

\$16.95

Two deep fried rolled corn tortillas with beef or chicken, topped with lettuce, guacamole, & sour cream. Served with rice & beans.

#### ABOUT US •

In 2002, Isidro and Maria Vazquez realized their dream of owning a restaurant - a dream that their daughter, Liz, carries on today. The name honors Isidro, who has always been known as "Tio Chilo" to friends and family, and who infamously keeps a chili pepper in his pocket. A pillar of the Mission District, Tio Chilo's welcomes all visitors like family and serves authentic Mexican food that makes you feel like you're eating in mom's kitchen.

### **ESPECIALES**

#### • HOUSE SPECIALS •

Served with rice & beans.

Costillas \$17.5 Pork ribs in tomatillo sauce  Fajitas \$17.5 Choice of beef, chicken, or pork	Deep fried corn dough wi your choice of meat, topp with cheese, sour cream,	
Carnitas \$17.	For one (1) For two (2)	\$18.95 \$27.95
Choice of marinated goat or bee  Chile Rellenos \$16.  Stuffed peppers	eef Bistek Ranchero	\$17.95

## **CALDOS**

• SOUPS •

<b>Caldo de Res</b>	Pozole (Only Served Sat & Sun)	
Small \$12.95   Large \$16.95	Small \$14.95   Large \$18.95	
Menudo (Beef Tripe Soup)	Caldo de Pollo	
Small \$14.95   Large \$18.95	Small \$12.95   Large \$16.95	
Birria Ramen \$16.95	Caldo de Camarón Small \$15.95   Large \$18.95	
Birria en Cosumé \$17.95	Caldo de Siete (7) Mares \$29.95	

#### \*\*EXTRA CHARGE FOR ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS AND/OR SIDES\*\*

### **CARNES**

MEATS

Served with rice, beans, & salad.

Marinated Chicken	\$17.95
Carne Asada	\$18.95
Mar y Tierra	\$23.95

\$29.95

# **MILANESAS**

**New York Steak** 

Served with rice, beans, & salad.		
Breaded Beef	\$18.95	
Breaded Chicken	\$18.95	
Breaded Fish	\$20.95	

## **BEBIDAS**

• DRINKS •

Agua Fresca	\$5.00
Canned Soda	\$2.50
Bottled Soda	\$5.00
Coffee	\$4.00
<b>Mexican Chocolate</b>	\$6.00
Beer	\$5.00
Modelo.	Tecate
Corona	Modelo Negra
Pacifico	Budweiser
Victoria	Heineken
Caguama (32 oz)	\$10.00
Michelada	\$12.00









